MODEL : Paris ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ASSEMBLY TIPS : Remove hardware from box and sort by size. Check that all hardware and parts are present before assembling. Following instruction below in proper
sequence to ensure fast, easy and correct assembly.
AWARNING : DO NOT FULLY TIGHTEN ALL BOLTS UNTIL ALL PARTS IN PLACE. FAILURE TO FOLLOW THIS INSTRUCTION MAY CAUSE THE BOLTS TO
BE MISALIGNED DURING THE ASSEMBLY.

PaList step 01 @

Side Rail

M .

x4

Cormer Block

x4

J
7

Support Leg

X1

/

Center Rail

G x13

9

Slat

Hardware List

al gomm | x16

JCBC M6 x 50 mm

b| —mmmm | x4

JCBC M6 x 60 mm

¢

x 20

Flat Washer M6

o
<>

I | x 8

JCBB M8 x 50 mm Support leg should have approx 1cm of space from the floor when installed .

. Please note, if support legs are in contact with the floor when the bed is not in use,
m\‘“\ they can prevent the slats from functioning as intended as well as risk damage to the
1IN o

x8

(]
<>

JCBB M8 x 20 mm

G

X8

Flat Washer M8

X 26

[

CSK M4 x 25 mm

X4

7

Adjuster Screw

i | Ormm X2

JCBC M6 x 30 mm

X1

r

Allen Key M4

k X1 COMPLETED
Allen Key M5 . ASSEMBLY




